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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
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We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.

ManiLife Deep Roast Crunchy 26g
Short Product Name:
Deep Roast Crunchy Mini Pots

A small batch, single estate, crunchy peanut butter, deep roasted for a more intense flavour. Voted the UK’s tastiest peanut butter. Four times. As of 1st August 2019, the only peanut butter on earth to have 3

great taste award stars.

Traded Unit GTIN: 25060560280549   Internal GTIN: 5060560280545   Supplier : ManiLife   Suppliers Product Code : MS2

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

2541kJ

613kcal
49.3g 6.5g 6.4g 1.1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 2541kJ 613kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 2541kJ 

613kCal

Carbohydrates 9.1g

of which sugars 6.4g

Fat 49.3g

of which saturates 6.5g

Fibre 8.8g

Protein 28.9g

Salt 1.1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

CONTAINS PEANUTS 

PRODUCED IN A FACTORY THAT HANDLES SESAME AND OTHER NUTS.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Hi-Oleic Argentinian PEANUTS 99.1%; Sea Salt 0.9%

Supplier's Product Code : MS2

Product Added : 22 July 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 28 February 2022

erudus id : 7005c4c342e24e4fbb2a75a2bf005ec0

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Contains
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac

2023 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 21 Sep 2023 03:29:08

http://erudus.com

	ManiLife Deep Roast Crunchy 26g
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


